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October 10, 2002 H-B-

M. Johao T Gibson
Asgistant Staff Director
Reports Analysis Division
Federal Election Commission
900 E Streset, N.W,

Washington, D.C. 20463
Draar Mr. Gibson:

Attached please find a letter from Alex Vopel, General Counsel of the National
Republican Senatorial Committee regarding the Aflard Leadership Commitiee
{ALCY, an authorized committee of the Wayne Allard for U.S. Senate Comrmittee,
and the use of the candidate name.

There has been a question of the use of the candidate name in the naming of the
authorized committee. The attached letber from Mr. Vopel confirms that the ATC
is entitled to use the candiclate name in its title.

Flease contact me and Mr. Vogel if you have any questions,

Sincerely,

M RCTS

Assistan? Treasurer
Wayne Allard for 1.5, Senate Commitiee
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October 21, 2002

John [, Gibson

Carnpaign Finance Analyst
Reports Analysis Division
Federal Election Commission
999 E Strect, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Be:  CO0375121
Dizar Mr. Gib2on:

This letter is in responge to your inquiry régarding the Amended Statement of
Orgonization filed by the Allard Leadership.Committee on Aprl 2, 2002, You have
guestioned the vse of a candidate name in the name of a political comminee: Yoo cite 2.
U.5.C. § 432(e}4) for the proposition tha “any political commitiee which i3 not an
guthonzed commuittee . . . shall not melude (be peme of aoy candidate m it name.” In .
previous discussions with stafl from the National Republican. Scnatorial Committeze, FEC
staff has further cited 11 C.F.R. § 102, 13(cK1) in arguing that a joinit fundraising
commillee 35 nol an authorized committee. As outlined below, the Allaed Leadership -
Commilles is an authorized committes and (s therefore permitted w inelude the nanw of'a
candidate in the committer name.

Allard Leadership Covmmittee is a joint fundraising committee established
pursuant to 11 CFR. & 102 17, Section 102.17(a) states specifically that a joint
fundraising cornmittee “'shall be a reporting political commitiee and ao authorized
cornmittee of each candidate for federal office participating in the joint fiindeaising
activity.” {Emphasis added). The Allard Leadership Committee is an authorized
committee of Wayne Allard for 115, Senate Committse and the use of the candidae
hame in the commitiee name is appropriate.

Baged on the unambipuous statement in 11 C.F.R. § 102,17 that juint lundraising
committees arg amthorzed committees, we have concluded that no amendment is
necessary and thar the use of a candidate name is peoper under Commission tegulatbions,

[Mlease feel free to contact me directly 1t you have any questions,
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Sincerely,

Alex M. 1
General Connsel
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